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NOMBRE

ASERRAF*ASERRAF,SIMI
ASERRAF*ASERRAF,SIMI
ASERRAF*ASERRAF,SIMI
ASERRAF*ASERRAF,SIMI
ASERRAF*ASERRAF,SIMI
ASERRAF*ASERRAF,SIMI
ASERRAF*COHEN,DAVID
ASERRAF*COHEN,DAVID
ASESORIALADUQUESAS.L.EN
ASESORIAVICTORIAS.L.UNIPERSONAL
ASLIMANI,ABDELKADER

ASOALIS.L.

ASOALIS.L.

ASOALIS.L.

ASOC CULTURAL AMIGOS DEL ROCIO
ASOC CULTURAL AMIGOS DEL ROCIO
ASOC CULTURAL AMIGOS DEL ROCIO
ASOC CULTURAL AMIGOS DEL ROCIO

ASOC MELILLENSE DE MUJERES PARA LA G29956232

ASOCIACIONBETEL

ASOCIACION DE VECINOS UNIDAD
ASOCIACION DE VECINOS UNIDAD
ASOCIACION DE VECINOS UNIDAD
ASOCIACION DE VECINOS UNIDAD
ASOCIACION DE VECINOS UNIDAD
ASOCIACION DE VECINOS UNIDAD
ASOCIACION DE VECINOS UNIDAD
ASSAIDI,AHMED

ASSAIDI,AHMED

ASSAIDI,AHMED

ASSAIDI,AHMED

ASSAIDI,AHMED
ASSALAMMELILLAS.L.
ASSALAMMELILLAS.L.
ASSALAMMELILLAS.L.
ASSALAMMELILLAS.L.
ASSATTOUTI,MIMOUN
ASSATTOUTI,MIMOUN
ASSATTOUTI,MIMOUN
ASTARLOA*SANUDO,PAULINO
ASTIGARRAGAMENENDEZ DELFINA
ASTIGARRAGAMENENDEZ DELFINA
ASTIGARRAGA*MENENDEZ,DELFINA
ASTIGARRAGA*MENENDEZ,DELFINA

NIF
045263708F
045263708F
045263708F
045263708F
045263708F
045263708F
0452922598
0452922598
B52008455
B52002243
X0862537Z
B29861796
B29861796
B29861796
G29958337
G29958337
G29958337
G29958337

G78581386
G29902566
G29902566
G29902566
G29902566
G29902566
G29902566
G29902566
X1671591C
X1671591C
X1671591C
X1671591C
X1671591C
B52004322
B52004322
B52004322
B52004322
X3274375A
X3274375A
X3274375A
013919555R
AGU05087
AGUO05087
AGU050870
AGU050870

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
78478635
78809594
78836861
78921503
79834930
81705218
75532491
75880283
78429836
76652063
68366667
76652169
76714207
76777080
76591863
76652259
76714397
76777171
76591940
75173239
74995362
75357922
76416460
79080294
79119729
80090811
80151116
77528923
78940986
79910425
80381921
80382012
81637751
82808865
83060464
83215111
78569572
78581279
78581341
80382103
79805342
79825386
79844086
79950297



